	da Department of State Division of Corporations
	ectronic Filing Cover Sheet
	page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H11000202951 3)))
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	FRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this g so will generate another cover sheet.
	n of Corporations
Fax Numb	ber : (850)617-63(10
From: Account Account Phone Fax Numb	Number : FCA00000002.: : (850)222-10:2
**Enter the email address i annual report mailing	for this business entity to be used for future gs. Enter only one email address please.**
Email Address:	
	0 04

715/11 RY B

. -

٠

.

م به در ان می از می مرا با می از می			ŕ	*
•				٩
بر <b>م</b> در				
• •	COVE	ER LETTER		
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corpor	n ations			
SUBJECT:		Surgical Innovations, Inc.		
		of Corporation		
DOCUMENT NUMBER		F01000005717		
The enclosed Amendment	and fee are submi	itted for filing.		
Please return all correspon	fence concerning	this matter to the follo	owing:	
Cherry (	logeland-Lewis			
	Contact Person	<u></u>		
-				
	ovidien /Company			
	- ,			
	apshire Street Idress			
	201033			
	Id, MA 02048	<u> </u>		
City/State	and Zip Code			
	peland@covidian.co			
E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annua	report notification)	-	
For further information con	corning this matte	er, please call;		
Cheryl Copeland-	Lewis	at ( 508 )	452-4311	
Name of Contact Pe	rson	Area Code & Diyti	452-4311 ne Telephone Numbe	 ur
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount	2		
\$35.00 Filing Feo	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Film; Fee Certified Cory (Additional copy enclosed)	Certificate of	l Fee, I Status & py sopy is
Mailing Address:		Street Address:		
Intendment Section Division of Corporations	-	Amendment Section Division of Corporatio	ns	
O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314	C	Clifton Building		
	2	661 Executive Cerner	A DRAID	

; ?

4

: :

1

2

.

÷

1. 4

APPI AP	LICATION BY FOREIGN PROFI PLICATION FOR AUTHORIZAT	CORPORATION T CORPORATION ION TO TRANSAC 1 to s. 607.1504, 3.5.)	TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	•
		Section I (St be completied)	TALE SE	
		701000005717	CRETA	7
	(Document num	iber of corporation ( : known)	HAA G	Ē
,	General S	urgical Innovations, inc.	SEE 2	ſ
A	(Name of corporation as it appea		uriment of State)	٠ ٢
		-	FLOR	•
2	California (Incorporated under laws of)	3	November 1, 2001	
its juris	(4-7 COMPLETE ONL mondment changes the name of the corpora diction of incorporation? May 27, 2011 Mallicebergt	Butanyitan Haldinov "na	ge effected under the laws of	
its juris	(4-7 COMPLETE ONL mendment changes the name of the corpora diction of incorporation? May 27, 2011	Y THE APPLICABLE CHA tion, when was the chang Baterprises Holdings, inc.	ge effected under the laws of	
its juris (Name ( approg (If new r busines	(4-7 COMPLETE ONL mendment changes the name of the corpora diction of incorporation? May 27, 2011 Mallinckrodt Of corporation after the amendment, adding	AY THE APPLICABLE CHA tion, when was the chang Baterprises Holdings, inc. suffix "corporation," "c name of the corporation) ite corporate name adopt	ge effected under the laws of company," or "incorporated," or ed for the purpose of transacting	
its juris (Name ( approg (If new r busines	(4-7 COMPLETE ONL mendment changes the name of the corpora diction of incorporation? May 27, 2011 Mallinckrodt of corporation after the amendment, adding mate abbreviation, if not contained in new hame is unavailable in Florida, enter alterna is in Florida) mendment changes the period of duration, in	AY THE APPLICABLE CHA tion, when was the chang Baterprises Holdings, inc. suffix "corporation," "c name of the corporation) ite corporate name adopt	ge effected under the laws of company," or "incorporated," or ed for the purpose of transacting	
its juris (Name ( approp (If new i busines . If the an	(4-7 COMPLETE ONL mendment changes the name of the corpora diction of incorporation? May 27, 2011 Mallinckrodt of corporation after the amendment, adding priate abbreviation, if not contained in new mame is unavailable in Florida, enter alterna is in Florida) mendment changes the period of duration, in (No	A THE APPLICABLE CHA tion, when was the change Batterprises Holdings, inc. suffix "corporation," "c name of the corporation) the corporate name adopt adopt addicate new period of dur ew duration) woration, indicate new jur	ge effected under the laws of company," or "incorporated," or ed for the purpose of transacting ration.	
its juris (Name ( approg (If new r busines . If the an	(4-7 COMPLETE ONL mendment changes the name of the corpora diction of incorporation? May 27, 2011 Mallinckrodt of corporation after the amendment, adding priate abbreviation, if not contained in new mame is unavailable in Florida, enter alterna is in Florida) mendment changes the period of duration, in (No	AY THE APPLICABLE CHA tion, when was the change Baterprises Holdings, inc. suffix "corporation," "c name of the corporation) the corporate name adopt adicate new period of dua ew duration) woration, indicate new jur wjurisdiction)	ge effected under the laws of company," or "incorporated," or ed for the purpose of transacting ration.	
its juris (Name approp (If new r busines ). If the an . If the an . Attached 90 days j having c	(4-7 COMPLETE ONL mendment changes the name of the corpora diction of incorporation? May 27, 2011 Mallinckrodt of corporation after the amendment, adding mate abbreviation, if not contained in new mame is unavailable in Florida, enter alterna is in Florida) mendment changes the period of duration, in (New this a certificate or document of similar importor to delivery of the application to the Du ustody of corporate records in the jurisdicti	A THE APPLICABLE CHA tion, when was the change Binterprises Holdings, inc. suffix "corporation," "c name of the corporation) the corporate name adopt indicate new period of dur ew duration) woration, indicate new jur v jurisdiction) ort, evidencing the imen- epartment of State, ity the on under the laws of while	ge effected under the laws of company," or "incorporated," or ed for the purpose of transacting ration.	
its juris (Name approp (If new r busines ). If the an ). If the an ). Attached 90 days j having c	(4-7 COMPLETE ONL mendment changes the name of the corpora diction of incorporation? May 27, 2011 Mallinckrodr. of corporation after the amendment, adding mane is unavailable in Florida, enter alterna is in Florida) mendment changes the period of duration, in (New Composition of incorp	A THE APPLICABLE CHA tion, when was the chang Baterprises Holdings, inc. Suffix "corporation," "c name of the corporation) are corporate name adopt and cate new period of dua ew duration) woration, indicate new jun v jurisdiction) ort, evidencing the imen- epartment of State, ily the on under the laws of whith a the hands	ge effected under the laws of company," or "incorporated," or ed for the purpose of transacting ration.	

;

÷

;

1

:

.

,

١

,

:

A STRATEGY STRATEGY ST

;

1

## State of California Secretary of State

## CERTIFICATE OF FILING

I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the 27th day of May, 2011, there was filed in this office an amendment changing the corporation name from GENERAL SURGICAL INNOVATIONS, INC., a California corporation, to MALLINCKRODT ENTERPRISES HOLDINGS, INC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certilicate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of August 10, 2011.



Jena Bowen

DEBRA BOWEN Secretary of State

NP-25 (REV 1/2007)

100 CSP 04 09731